:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6600560

Jun 06, 2023 - 05:55 (UTC)

In epoch 206,267 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 270879 - 0.013598375 ETH®
24 .65 USD

2 270880 - 0.013640616 ETH®
24.73 USD

3 270881 - 0.013566115 ETH®
24.59 USD

4 270882 - 0.013563767 ETH®
24.59 USD

S 270883 - 0.013551630 ETH®
24.57 USD

6 270884 - 0.013559392 ETH®
24.58 USD

7 270885 - 0.013617052 ETH®
24.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/6600560
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/206267
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270879
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270880
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270881
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270882
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270883
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270884
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270885

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

270886

270887

270888

270889

270890

270891

270893

270894

Validator Id

298762

Amount

- 0.013578674
24.62 USD

- 0.013523935
24.52 USD

- 0.013561352
24.58 USD

- 0.013571770
24.60 USD

- 0.013612071
24.68 USD

- 0.013570018
24.60 USD

- 0.013545178
24.56 USD

- 0.013554199
24.57 USD

- 0.013575080
24.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.034611629
62.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270886
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270887
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270888
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270889
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270890
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270891
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270892
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270893
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/270894
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/298762

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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